Date
2025-04-14

2025-04-15

2025-04-16

2025-04-17

2025-04-18

2025-04-19

2025-04-20

2025-04-21

2025-04-22

Day
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Topic

Monomers and Polymers

Carbohydrates
Lipids
Proteins

Monomers and Polymers

Carbohydrates
Lipids
Proteins

Monomers and Polymers

Carbohydrates
Lipids

Proteins

Enzymes

DNA, RNA and ATP
Water

Inorganic lons
Enzymes

DNA, RNA and ATP
Water

Inorganic lons
Enzymes

DNA, RNA and ATP
Water

Inorganic lons

Cell Structure

All Cells Arise from Other Cells
Transport Across Cell Membranes
Cell Recognition and the Immune System

Cell Structure

Session
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2025-04-23

2025-04-24

2025-04-25

2025-04-26

2025-04-27

2025-04-28

2025-04-29

2025-04-30

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

All Cells Arise from Other Cells
Transport Across Cell Membranes
Cell Recognition and the Immune System
Cell Structure

All Cells Arise from Other Cells
Transport Across Cell Membranes
Cell Recognition and the Immune System
Surface Area to Volume Ratio
Gas Exchange

Digestion and Absorption

Mass Transport in Animals
Surface Area to Volume Ratio
Gas Exchange

Digestion and Absorption

Mass Transport in Animals
Surface Area to Volume Ratio
Gas Exchange

Digestion and Absorption

Mass Transport in Animals

Mass Transport in Plants

DNA, Genes and Chromosomes
Protein Synthesis

Genetic Diversity and Adaptation
Mass Transport in Plants

DNA, Genes and Chromosomes
Protein Synthesis

Genetic Diversity and Adaptation
Mass Transport in Plants

DNA, Genes and Chromosomes
Protein Synthesis
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2025-05-01 Thursday

2025-05-02 Friday

2025-05-03 Saturday

Genetic Diversity and Adaptation
Species and Taxonomy
Biodiversity

Species and Taxonomy
Biodiversity

Species and Taxonomy
Biodiversity
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