Date	Day	Торіс	Session
2025-04-14	Monday	Monomers and Polymers	1
		Carbohydrates	1
		Lipids	1
		Proteins	1
2025-04-15	Tuesday	Monomers and Polymers	2
		Carbohydrates	2
		Lipids	2
		Proteins	2
2025-04-16	Wednesday	Monomers and Polymers	3
		Carbohydrates	3
		Lipids	3
		Proteins	3
2025-04-17	Thursday	Enzymes	1
		DNA, RNA and ATP	1
		Water	1
		Inorganic lons	1
2025-04-18	Friday	Enzymes	2
		DNA, RNA and ATP	2
		Water	2
		Inorganic lons	2
2025-04-19	Saturday	Enzymes	3
		DNA, RNA and ATP	3
2025-04-20	Sunday	Water	3
		Inorganic lons	3
2025-04-21	Monday	Cell Structure	1
		All Cells Arise from Other Cells	1
		Transport Across Cell Membranes	1
		Cell Recognition and the Immune System	1
2025-04-22	Tuesday	Cell Structure	2

		All Cells Arise from Other Cells	2
		Transport Across Cell Membranes	2
		Cell Recognition and the Immune System	2
2025-04-23	Wednesday	Cell Structure	3
		All Cells Arise from Other Cells	3
		Transport Across Cell Membranes	3
		Cell Recognition and the Immune System	3
2025-04-24	Thursday	Surface Area to Volume Ratio	1
		Gas Exchange	1
		Digestion and Absorption	1
		Mass Transport in Animals	1
2025-04-25	Friday	Surface Area to Volume Ratio	2
		Gas Exchange	2
		Digestion and Absorption	2
		Mass Transport in Animals	2
2025-04-26	Saturday	Surface Area to Volume Ratio	3
		Gas Exchange	3
2025-04-27	Sunday	Digestion and Absorption	3
		Mass Transport in Animals	3
2025-04-28	Monday	Mass Transport in Plants	1
		DNA, Genes and Chromosomes	1
		Protein Synthesis	1
		Genetic Diversity and Adaptation	1
2025-04-29	Tuesday	Mass Transport in Plants	2
		DNA, Genes and Chromosomes	2
		Protein Synthesis	2
		Genetic Diversity and Adaptation	2
2025-04-30	Wednesday	Mass Transport in Plants	3
		DNA, Genes and Chromosomes	3
		Protein Synthesis	3

		Genetic Diversity and Adaptation	3
2025-05-01	Thursday	Species and Taxonomy	1
		Biodiversity	1
2025-05-02	Friday	Species and Taxonomy	2
		Biodiversity	2
2025-05-03	Saturday	Species and Taxonomy	3
		Biodiversity	3